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Thrift Savings Fund Statistics April 2024

Highlights

We continue to see strong Roth TSP participation.  Nearly 2.6 million participants have some Roth money. 

And although only 37% of TSP participants are uniformed services members, they account for about 60% 

of accounts with a Roth balance.  April saw impressive statistics on participant use of the Official TSP 

Mobile App.  21% of logins to My Account were through the app -- a 40% jump from six months ago.          

In addition, participants downloaded the app approximately 79 thousand times.
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Plan Participation (in millions)

Participation Rates (current month)
 1 Historical Participation Rates by Fiscal Year

Participant Counts for Current Month (thousands)
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Participants  (current month)

Post-Separation Withdrawal Activity

Historic Participant Counts  (in thousands) 
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Other Activity

In-Service Withdrawal Activity

Loan Activity
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4. Participants may elect to transfer all or part of their single payments.  If only a portion is transferred, each portion (cash and transfer) is counted 

separately.

1. Counts of total contributing participants are dependent on posting dates of agency payrolls.

2. Does not include payroll corrections which may impact full match percentages.

3. This number does not include those with Agency 1% Contributions only and making no employee (Roth/Traditional) contribution of their own.

Human Interaction and Complex Service Channels (current month)

5. The participation satisfaction score takes into account phone calls, web, email, and chat.

206,453 205,028

 0

 80 K

 160 K

 240 K

 320 K

Queued Answered

Calls 

2,541 

470 

1,377 

6,753 

1,382 

6,929 

2,536 

294 

 0

 2 K

 4 K

 6 K

 8 K

Written Correspondence Email

Written Correspondence and Email

Outstanding Received Answered EOM Outstanding

105,196

16,420

 0

 20 K

 40 K

 60 K

 80 K

 100 K

 120 K

Answered by Virtual Assistant Answered by Live Chat

AVA / Live Chat 

92.17% 92.21% 92.97%

0%

20%

40%

60%

80%

100%

February March April

Participation Satisfaction Score 
5

(Three-month lookback)

 0

 1 K

 2 K

 3 K

 4 K

 5 K

 6 K

May June July August September October November December January February March April

To
ta

l F
u

n
d

ed
 A

cc
o

u
n

ts
Mutual Fund Window 

Total Funded MFW Accounts

Page 5 of 5




